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Naam
Roel
Roelof
Gerke
JJ
Gerard
Paul
Wiebren
Peter
Klaas
Henk
Hessel
Cor
Mark
Geert
Kees
Jan

Punten
3194
219,5
202,5
253,1
249,9
2257
209,4

247
208,8
82,9
138
181,3
17,1
167,5
180,5
180

Partijen
26
19
18
24
25
23
22
26
22

9
15
20

2
20
22
23

Hoogste
7
13
4
8
11
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PPP
12,28
11,55
11,25
10,55
10,00
9,81
9,52
9,50
9,49
9,21
9,20
9,07
8,55
8,38
8,20
7,83



